SO NOW THAT YOU'VE TAKEN THE TEST...WHAT'S NEXT?



If you are interested in learning how to bridge the gap between now and achieving the goal of becoming a Nassau County Police Officer reach out to one of the following Nassau County Police Department Fraternal Organizations for Mentorship.



1-800-RECRUIT

Columbia Police Association of Nassau:

Fraternal organization comprised primarily of Department Members and other Nassau County law enforcement members of Italian heritage. columbiami@pdcn.org

Nassau County Association of Women Police:

Fraternal organization comprised of female police officers within Nassau County. ncawpmi@pdcn.org

Nassau County Guardians Association:

The Guardian Association is comprised of African-American members, both sworn and civilian of the various law enforcement agencies within the County of Nassau. ncguardiansmi@pdcn.org

Nassau County Police Hispanic Society:

Fraternal organization comprised primarily of Department members and other Nassau County law enforcement members of Hispanic heritage. ncpdhispanicmi@pdcn.org

LGTBQ+ of Nassau County:

This society is not only for members who identify themselves as LGBTQ+, but also for members who support the community. With this society, we hope to support our LGTBQ members and our department's relationship with the Nassau County LGTBQ+ community. Igtbqmi@pdcn.org

Police Emerald Society of Nassau County:

Fraternal organization comprised primarily of Nassau County law enforcement members of Irish heritage. emeraldmi@pdcn.org

Please be advised that participation in the Membership Initiative is voluntary and an individual may withdraw from the program at any time. An individual's participation in the Membership Initiative does not constitute an offer of employment from the Department or the County and does not create a contract between the participant and the Department or the County for employment or any other benefit. The Department and the County make no promises regarding employment to any participant and no such promise or guarantee is binding upon the Department or the County.

Any individual who voluntarily participates in the Membership Initiative agrees not to sue, releases, waives, and discharges the Department and the County, their employees, agents, officers, participants, consultants, employees, and all persons or entities acting in any capacity on their behalf, agrees to release and discharge the Department and the County from all liability to the individual for any loss or damage and any claim or demands therefor on account of injury to the person or property or resulting in death of the individual, whether caused by the negligence of the Department and/or County or otherwise. The individual assumes full responsibility for and risk of bodily injury, death, or property damage due to the negligence of the Department and/or County or otherwise